PhD Timeline. This is an example of a timeline to complete a PhD degree within the 4-year period. Note that this template is to

provide a rough guideline for various milestones to be achieved throughout the program and may not exactly reflect your personal
timeline.

Year 1

Year 2

Year 3

Year 4

Supervisory Committee Meetings

#1

#2

#3

#5

#6

#7

#8

Research Studies

Apply for Ethics and Run Pilot Studies (As Applicable)
Study 1 — Data Collection, Analysis, Writing
Study 2 — Data Collection, Analysis, Writing

Study 3 — Data Collection, Analysis, Writing

Coursework

Comprehensive Exam
Complete Coursework

Present In REH3001Y

Dissemination

Publish Comprehensive Exam Paper
Publish Study 1

Publish Study 2

Publish Study 3

Present At RSI Research Day

Present At Conferences

Defense

Circulate Thesis Document To Committee
Defense Preparation
Thesis Defense

Changes To Thesis And Final Submission




